| Giovedi di Druento

Orario di partenza di giovedi 28 luglio 2022 - ordine partenza -

PERCORSO 9 BUCHE 2020

ORA TEE

18:00 1 LO PRESTI
GIUSEPPE

18:00 2 BRESSAN
SIMONE

18:00 3 FRANZESE
FRANCESCO

18:00 4 ROCCUzZzZO
MARIO

18:00 5 SASSO
ANTONIO

18:00 7 PROVASI
FEDERICO FRANC

18:00 8 CORINO
STEFANO

18:00 9 BOLOGNA
MANUEL

10

11

26

13

15

25

26

spadaro
francesco
GILARDI
STEFANO

BONO
RAFFAELLA

MAZZOLA
GIOVANNI

CHAMBERS
LAURENCE

LIBERO
LORIS

ROSSI
GIULIO

ZOPPI
LEONARDO

27

16

19

26

22

PARIZIA
FRANCESCO

FERRANDI
MANUEL

GUSETTI
ANDREA

ROMAGNOLI
GABRIELE

MAIELLARO
PAOLO

CARINI
CESARE

SILVESTRO
EDOARDO

SCARSELLA
CLAUDIO

GOLF DRUENTO

27

13

10

21

14

27

19

PARIZIA
PIER PAOLO

PETRUZZELLI
ENRICO

BARBIERI
ANNALISA

MOODY
DOMINICK JARIUS

COAREZZA
GIANCARLO

27

21

18




